Tour CCPFY 2014 Course 1 & 2
Etat de résultats - Etape 3 - Rambouillet - 18,5 km
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Dos Nom-prénom
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RICHEFORT Alexandre
FERNANDEZ Gabriel
KALIA Mathieu
BESSON Fréderic
BAGUE Nicolas
HAINCOURT Dominique
SECACHE Alexandre
GAOUYER Yann
LEBEAU Thierry
LEMOINE Vincent
POULENARD Bruno
MALLET Mickael
DELVALLE Jean Philippe
URBANEK André
CORBIERE Remi
DEPLANQUE Remi
GARCONNET Michel
BOUCHER Arnaud
BOUCHER Benoit
MEYJONADE Eric
SERENARI Tanguy
BRISSON Kevin
ENGEL Mathieu

JUNG Remy

AUBERE Laurent
ANDERSON Dominique
BARREAU Michel
BONNEAU Eric

MIELE Olivier

GAC Yann

GIANOLIO Olivier
TOUCHEBOEUF Loic
VANDELFT Bastien
DUPIN Sébastien
GALIAY Nicolas
DAMINATO Sébastien
MARION Sébastien
GAULTIER Laurent
SEGUIN Philippe
HOUDOUIN David
BITTEL Nicolas
GALLOPIN Loic
HAUGRIN Jean Philippe
VAHE Vincent
RECOUVREUR Benoit
TURPIN Loic
GICQUEL Samuel

Club

VC Neuilly

VC Neuilly

VC Neuilly

VC Neuilly

VC Neuilly
ECDH 1

ECDH 1

ECDH 1

ECDH 1

CO Bois D'Arcy 1
CO Bois D'Arcy 1
CO Bois D'Arcy 1
CO Bois D'Arcy 1
CO Bois D'Arcy 1
VCESQY 1
VCESQY 1
VCESQY 1

CRC Vanves 1
CRC Vanves 1
CRC Vanves 1
VCESQY 1
VCESQY 1

EC Noiséenne 1
EC Noiséenne 1
EC Noiséenne 1
EC Vélizy 1

EC Vélizy 1

EC Vélizy 1

EC Vélizy 1
USPRC 1
USPRC 1
USPRC 1
USPRC 1

CSM Clamart
CSM Clamart
CSM Clamart
USM Gagny Cycliste
USM Gagny Cycliste
USM Gagny Cycliste
VC Etampes 1
VC Etampes 1
VC Etampes 1
VCESAQY 2
VCESAQY 2
VCESQY 2
VCESAQY 2
VCESAQY 2

Cat
S
S
S
S
S
Vi1
S
Vi
Vi
S
S
S
S
Vi
S
S
S
S
S
Vi
E1
E1
S
S
S
Vi
Vi1
Vi
Vi1
Vi
Vi
S
E1
S
S
J1
S
Vi
Vi
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S
S
S2
S2
S2
S2
V2

Temps
00:24:15,33
00:24:15,33
00:24:15,33
00:24:15,33
00:24:15,33
00:24:20,39
00:24:20,39
00:24:20,39
00:24:20,39
00:24:21,33
00:24:21,33
00:24:21,33
00:24:21,33
00:24:21,33
00:24:26,35
00:24:26,35
00:24:26,35
00:24:26,44
00:24:26,44
00:24:26,44
00:24:45,35
00:24:48,08
00:24:59,98
00:24:59,98
00:24:59,98
00:25:02,55
00:25:02,55
00:25:02,55
00:25:02,55
00:25:13,72
00:25:13,72
00:25:13,72
00:25:13,72
00:25:14,67
00:25:14,67
00:25:14,67
00:25:16,63
00:25:16,63
00:25:16,63
00:25:28,85
00:25:28,85
00:25:28,85
00:25:34,17
00:25:34,17
00:25:34,17
00:25:34,17
00:25:34,17

Ecart

a 00

a 00

a 00

a 00
a 05,06
a 05,06
a 05,06
a 05,06

a6s

a6s

a6s

a6s

a6s
a11,02
a11,02
a11,02
ail,11
ail,11
ail,11
a 30,02
a32,75
a 44,65
a 44,65
a 44,65
a47,.22
a47,22
a47,22
a47,22
a 58,39
a 58,39
a 58,39
a 58,39
a 59,34
a59,34
a59,34
a1:01,3
a1:01,3
a1:01,3
a1:13,52
a1:13,52
a1:13,52
a1:18,84
a1:18,84
a1:18,84
a1:18,84
a1:18,84

Moy
45,77
45,77
45,77
45,77
45,77
45,62
45,62
45,62
45,62
45,59
45,59
45,59
45,59
45,59
45,43
45,43
45,43
45,43
45,43
45,43
44,85
44,76
44,43
44,43
44,43
44,34
44,34
44,34
44,34
44,02
44,02
44,02
44,02
43,99
43,99
43,99
43,93
43,93
43,93
43,59
43,59
43,59
43,42
43,42
43,42
43,42
43,42



48
49
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55
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58
59
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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74
75
76
77
78
79
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83

71
72
73
74
75
79

57
58
59
60
62
66
68
69
86
88
89
87
67
18
41
42
43
44
83
65
21
22
23
19
48
49
25
78
84

CHABA Julien
CAUDOUX Jéréme
DUPUIS Baptiste
ELIARD Nicolas
MISSON Eric

PTAK Stéphane
MENARD Frédeéric
CARASSINI Laurent
POLLET Thierry
MONTIER Franck
GAUDRY Christophe
LECHEVIN Xavier
BERTHON Quentin
TABERNER Alexis
LAUR Christophe

NASCIMENTO Jean Paul

ITCIA Lionel
LAPLENIE Laurent
TURLAN Christophe

VC Chatenay Malabry
VC Chatenay Malabry
VC Chatenay Malabry
VC Chatenay Malabry
VC Chatenay Malabry
EC Noiséenne 1
USPRC 1

UC Gambais

UC Gambais

UC Gambais

UC Gambais

VC Etampes 1

VC Etampes 2

VC Etampes 2

VC Etampes 2

AS Meudon C

AS Meudon C

AS Meudon C

AS Meudon C

COURDAVAULT-DEBELLE Pau VC Etampes 2
CARROI-CHATEAU Guillaume CRC Vanves 1

LEGUAY Xavier
GERVAIS Didier

HAUDEBOURG Florian

JEANNOT Cédric

MENDES ANTUNES Nelson

ANTON Fabrice
BARVILLE Marc
BORNET Olivier
LERREDE Yoann
LOSLIER Olivier
FISTER Serge
SAJEBA Sébastien
VOULOIR Christophe
BENOIST Jimmy
TANRIN Jonathan

US Nogentaise

US Nogentaise

US Nogentaise

US Nogentaise
CSM Clamart

VC Etampes 1

CRC Vanves 2

CRC Vanves 2

CRC Vanves 2

CRC Vanves 1

USM Gagny Cycliste
USM Gagny Cycliste
CRC Vanves 2

EC Noiséenne 1
CSM Clamart

St
E1
E1
J1

Ji

St
VA
V2
V2
V2
S2
St
Ji

Ji

VA
St
VA
St
St
Ji

St
VA
St
E1
St
St
VA
VA
VA
St
St
VA
St
VA
St
St

00:25:37,23
00:25:37,23
00:25:37,23
00:25:37,23
00:25:37,23
00:25:54,83
00:25:56,28
00:25:59,63
00:25:59,63
00:25:59,63
00:25:59,63
00:26:05,01
00:26:17,82
00:26:17,82
00:26:17,82
00:26:33,07
00:26:33,07
00:26:33,07
00:26:37,02
00:26:52,

00:26:59,97
00:27:08,44
00:27:08,44
00:27:08,44
00:27:08,44
00:27:16,94
00:27:26,44
00:27:56,72
00:27:56,72
00:27:56,72
00:28:33,5

00:28:37,88
00:28:37,88
00:31:16,94
00:31:46,33
00:33:11,41

a1:21,9
al:21,9
al:21,9
al:21,9
a1:21,9
a1:39,5
a 1:40,95
a1:44,3
a1:44,3
a1:44,3
a1:44,3
a 1:49,68
a2:02,49
a2:02,49
a2:02,49
a2:17,74
a2:17,74
a2:17,74
a2:21,69
a2:36,67
a2:44.64
a2:53,11
a2:53,11
a2:53,11
a2:53,11
a 3:01,61
a3:11,11
a3:41,39
a3:41,39
a3:41,39
a4:18,17
a4:22,55
a4:22,55
a7:01,61
a7:31
a 8:56,08

43,33
43,33
43,33
43,33
43,33
42,86
42,8
42,72
42,72
42,72
42,72
42,56
42,23
42,23
42,23
41,81
41,81
41,81
41,7
41,32
41,14
40,91
40,91
40,91
40,91
40,71
40,46
39,74
39,74
39,74
38,88
38,79
38,79
35,5
34,94
33,45



